& 4| sanchez Hemandez, Bianca - 110003743 ~ P
O Trace v 26 Detail Scheduled Worked Shift Clocks Time Code Summary
b O ETace o g @ 2 05/01/2023 Mon OFF 4=
P O BTace g W # 05/02/2023 Tue OFF +=
b O ETace o g @ 2 05/03/2023 \Wed OFF 4=
P O BTace T W@ # 05/04/2023 Thu OFF 4=
P O BTaee v W 2 05/05/2023 Fri 04:00 OFF -+ WRK - EDU 4:00
p O ETace o p @ 2 05/06/2023 Sat OFF 4=
b O ETace o g @ 2 05/07/2023 Sun OFF 4=
b O ETace o g @ 2 05/08/2023 Mon OFF 4=
P O BTace g W 2 05/09/2023 Tue OFF +=
b O ETace o g @ 2 05/10/2023 \Wed OFF 4=
p O ETace o p @ 2 05/11/2023 Thu OFF 4=
P 0O BTae T W 2 05/12/2023 Fri OFF 4=
p O ETace o p @ 2 05/13/2023 Sat OFF 4=
b O ETace o g @ 2 05/14/2023 Sun OFF 4=
p O ETace o p @ 2 05/15/2023 Mon OFF 4=
P 0O BTaee g W2 05/16/2023 Tue OFF +=
EZN Page 10f2 [+ Show Edits
Summary
Code Detail  Retroactive Adjustments
REG | Total
WRK - EDU | 4:00 | 4:00
Total | 4:00 | 4:00




& 4| sanchez Hemandez, Bianca - 110003743 v b

(] Trace v rh , u Detail Scheduled Worked Shift Clocks Time Code Summary
P O ETace v @ 2 05/17/2023 Wed OFF L g
P O Bmce g P & 05/18/2023 Thu OFF =+
P O bmaee v B 28 05/19/2023 Fri 12:30 12:00 OFF + a:sapé 07:31a WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
P O ETee v g B 28 05202023 Sat 1230 1200 OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
P O ETace g @ 2 05/21/2023 Sun OFF +
b O Emac: g BB # 05/22/2023 Mon OFF =+
P O Bmace g P & 05/23/2023 Tue OFF <=
PO b v B 28 05/24/2023 Wed 1230 12:00 OFF =+ a:squ 07:31a WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:00
PO Eee v B 284 05252023 Thy 1230 1245 OFF + WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:15
P O ETace g @ 2 05/26/2023 Fri OFF +
b O BTrace g @ 2 05/27/2023 Sat OFF L g
P O Etace g @ 2 05/28/2023 Sun OFF +
p O Etace g P & 05/29/2023 Mon OFF =+
P O bmee v W@ 28 05/302023 Tue  12:30 12:15 OFF 4= (655 07:41a WRK-PRECEPTEE 12:15
P O bee vig B 28 053112023 Wed  12:20 1200 | OFF + WRK-PREGEPTOR 7:00, WRK-PRECEPTEE 5:00
[ Submit | + Page 2 of 2 Show Edits
Summary
Code Detail Retroactive Adjustments

REG | Total

WRK-PRECEPTOR | 7:00 | 7:00

WRHK-PRECEPTEE | 65:30 | 65:30

Total | 72:30 | 72:30




